

F  
ITEM NO.34

COURT NO.15

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1165 OF 2004

VAIKO & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMIL NADU

Respondent(s)

(office report on default)

Date: 25/10/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. A. Lakshmi Narayanam,Adv.  
Mr. V. Ramasubramanian,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Thananjayan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As final opportunity, four weeks' further time is given to the petitioners to file additional documents, subject to depositing the cost of Rs.2,000/-. In the event of default, the appeal shall stand dismissed in default.

Stands over for four weeks.

(V.K. Tiwari)  
PA

(Madhu Sudan)  
Court Master