

ITEM NO.41

COURT NO.12

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1165 OF 2004

VAIKO & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMIL NADU

Respondent(s)

(With office report on default)

Date: 29/11/2010

This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A. Lakshmi Narayanan, Adv.
Mr. V. Ramasubramanian, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. Thananjayan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

By previous order dated 25.10.2010 cost of
Rs.2,000/- was imposed upon the appellants. Let the cost
be paid to the Supreme Court Legal Aid Services
Committee. Additional documents have been filed as
stated in Court today.
Let the appeal be listed as per the Rules.

(Rajni Mukhi)
P.A.

(Sneh Lata Sharma)
Court Master