

ITEM NO.MM2

COURT NO.8

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1165 OF 2004

VAIKO & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMIL NADU

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 30/07/2013 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K SIKRI

For Appellant(s) Mr. V. Ramasubramanian,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Adjourned for two weeks.

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)  
| COURT MASTER

| | (RENUKA SADANA)  
| | COURT MASTER

It is stated by the counsel that the matter is appearing in the daily list  
of 31.7.2013 as item No.15 in Court No.8.