

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1165 OF 2004

VAIKO & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMIL NADU

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 29/01/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A.K. Ganguly, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V. Ramasubramanian, Adv.
Mr. A. Lakshmi Narayanan, Adv.
Mr. M.S.M. Asaithambi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on Wednesday, the 12th February, 2014.

| (Vishal Anand)
| Court Master

| | (Indu Pokhriyal)
| | Court Master

| |
|